TR ¥, St HerreT fvafdeTery, HrqR-208024
CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
S Al YA IREE gRT 9% A Wi RrsaReres
(qdacli @rge fawafiener, )

(Formerly known as Kanpur University, Kanpur)

UATE: S gTy / srra e / fo2 /2024

fesiia: | & /04 /2024

CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25 ODD SEMESTER
(FOR UNIVERSITY CAMPUS)

Eee Submission Online/Offline Registration

1st - 15th July, 2024 (Monday - Monday)

| Orientation for the 1st Year Students
| Classes Start

15th-16th July, 2024 (Monday- Tuesday)
18th July, 2024 Thursday)

| Cultural, Literary and Artistic Events and Activitios

12th-14th August, 2024 (Monday - Wednesday)

'_[Departmental Level)
Quiz 1 Week *

20th - 24th August, 2024 (Tuesday - Saturday)

Mid Semester Examination

Sth - 14th September, 2024 (Monday - Saturday)

17th - 20th September, 2024 (Tuesday - Friday)

Quiz 2 Week * 14th - 18th October, 2024 (Monday - Friday)
Yuva Mahotsav 24th- 26th October, 2024 (Thursday - Saturday)
Diwali Break 30th October - 3rd November, 2024 (Wednesday - Sunday)

Last Day of Classes

23rd November, 2024 (Saturday)

End Semester Practical Examination

25th - 30th November, 2024 (Monday - Saturday)

End Semester Theory Examination
Last Day of showing copies to the students

2nd- 17th December, 2024 {Mond,ay- Tuesday)

20th December, 2024 (Friday)

| Result Declaration

28th December, 2024 (Saturday) N

#  Quiz will be conducted on any day during the Quiz Week as decided by course instructor
Quiz should be conducted through Moodle

TOTAL NUMBER OF TEACHING DAYS

wfafera: fferRad @

| July, 2024 | 12

" August, 2024 24

’7 September, 2024 18 .

I October, 2024 23 B
November, 2024 18

I W 55

/

Sl (@ FAR arg@)

2

YA U AEwe Friae) &g 9|

1. 9K S / Rwres / fammeser / wvrdt Rivafarerg gRae HXRIH |

2. ol wfg

B, AFHIT Gl Sl & efaeliared |

3. ufFrs weraw, udern fFrism / gorafad |

4. FRRIT T |

W

Gerafad
pr




